

Senate File 2268

S-5007

1 Amend Senate File 2268 as follows:

- 2 1. Page 2, lines 20 and 21, by striking <services, including
3 lease restrictions and additional payments> and inserting
4 <services>
- 5 2. Page 3, line 17, by striking <premises> and inserting
6 <leased premises, the landlord's property, any other person's
7 property,>
- 8 3. Page 3, line 18, by striking <premises> and inserting
9 <leased premises, the landlord's property, any other person's
10 property>

SCOTT WEBSTER